10}
11
12
13

14
15
16

346
331
322
322
321

310
239

196
166
137

60
59
58
56
53

20

Starter | Point | Placering

Antal

11

10
10

SC-€0-6¢

S¢C-€0-¢¢

SC-€0-ST

S¢-€0-80

SC-€0-10

§¢-¢0-¢¢c

§C-20-ST

§¢-¢0-80

S¢-¢0-10

S¢-T10-S¢

SC-T0-8T

SCT01T

SC-10-170

ve-¢1-8¢

vc-¢T-1¢

0
34

0
0

ve-ei-vt

0
0

ve-¢T-L0

0|36]38

0

Lebehandikap 2025-2026

ve-11-0€

01]38| 0
0]140] 0

Ve-1T-€¢

0
0
0

Ve-11-91

v¢-11-60

0

ve-11-¢0

0]120] 0
01390

v¢-0T-9¢

0

0
0

0

v¢-0T-6T

0]120]140)32|38(36( 0

ve¢-0T-¢T

0|20]|38(38|38|40| O |40 37|40 40

0]20(37|36|1 0|34| 0(|35]| 0

0

0]20( 0|39]|40( O

0]20( O

020|330

v¢-0T-S0

0(20]40139|37(37]139(139|38]36|38]239

0

20139 0401 O (36]) 0 |35|37]39]39]37

20(35]137(34| 033|37|37|36]| 0|37]36

20140|36(35| 0 (31]135/140]134] 0]35(35

20(37]138(36| 0 |35|36]|34( O

20134(39( 0|35(34]1 0138]39] 0

0
0
0
0
0

20138| 0

20(36] O

0

020 O

Navn

Brian

Carsten
Claus

Thomas C

Flemming C
Conny
Berit

Jakob

Christian T

Vitus

Katharina
Kim R

Martin

Flemming L

Ulrik
Else




